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
kellywest.westproperties@gmail.com
Hablo Español • DRE 01305640

PROPERTIESWest
Westproperties.org

Over 22 Years eXperience

READY TO SELL & BUY
Kelly West

Hablo Español
Specializing in First Time Home Buyers, Residential Sales & 

Senior Living including Mobile Home Sales
*Limited Time Special Sell & Buy from Kelly and get $1000 towards Closing Costs

*Terms & Conditiosn Apply

West Properties
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4587 DONEGAL

30 GREENDELL PL

39206 GUARDINO DR APT 
212

ANTIOCH	 $799,950
POSITIVELY EXQUISITE!

Two-story Tuscan home located in 
Hidden Glen community! Soaring 
entryway with lots of light, FDR 
separate from kit could as a den, 
library, home office space or play 
area! Spacious kit with espresso 
cabinets, white quartz countertops, 
HUGE center island seats 4 or 
more, chrome hardware, recessed 
lighting, SS appliances, ample 
windows, recessed lighting & dual 
pane sliding door to backyard, 
downstairs bdrm/full bath – great 
for personal home office or guests, 
primary suite with views, ensuite 
bath with dual vanity, soaking tub, 
stall shower and walk-in closet, 
backyard oasis with stunning 
outdoor  f i rep lace,  s tamped 
concrete patio, green lawns on 
two sides all surrounded by lush 
foliage, lg side yard! Within a short 
distance to Nelson Ranch park, 
schools, shopping, eateries, Hwy 
4 & much more! 

PLEASANT HILL	 $1,099,000
OUTSTANDING! 

HUGE lot in a cul-de-sac, tri-level 
home in the Valley High community! 
LR with built-ins surrounding 
the cozy frplc, recessed lighting, 
entryway offers built-in seating and 
storage, FDR with access to bkyd, 
eat-in kit offers ample counter and 
cabinet space, primary suite w/
room for a sitting area or office 
area, primary bath offers stall 
shower and tons of counterspace 
– room for dual sinks, downstairs 
bdrm/FR with half bath, lg laundry 
room with side-by-side washer/
dryer and storage space, solar, AC 
& dual pane windows for energy 
efficiency, park-like bkyd wlarge 
newly stained multi-level deck, 
landscaping, room for a pool on 
side area deck, lower level offers 
patio area and basketball hoop. 
Located short distance to parks, 
hiking trails, shopping, eateries, 
680/4 freeways and Award Winning 
Pleasant Hill Schools too! 

FREMONT	 $689,888
ABSOLUTELY OUTSTANDING! 

Located in the popular Adobe Hil ls 
Community this elegant end unit condo is 
one you just can't miss! Amenities include 
gleaming wood flooring, brand new higher-
end stamped carpet, beautiful kitchen 
with cherry cabinets, granite countertops, 
breakfast bar, ample cabinet space, 
stainless steel hardware & appliances 
too! A light & bright living room with cozy 
fireplace & easy access to the dining room 
& enjoy the rarely available expansive 
corner balcony that offers panoramic views 
of the tranquil landscaping, soothing water 
features and Mission Hills, newly painted 
spacious primary bedroom with en suite 
bathroom & stunning closet built-ins, large 
private spacious laundry room with storage 
space & shelving area, 2nd bedroom offers 
its own private balcony & easy access to 
hall bath, loads of community amenities 
including sparkling pool, clubhouse, car 
washing area, building elevator with no 
steps at entry, under building garage 
with TWO parking spaces, own storage 
space in garage and all just minutes to 
BART, Lake Elizabeth, hospital, shopping 
center with eateries, major freeways and 
so much more!!

THIS SPOT SAVED 
FOR YOUR HOME

List with Kelly  
and she will

Advertise it until it sells!!



JASON MOORMAN 
Realtor • BRE: 01964853

925.308.3288
I’M HERE FOR YOUjason@jamoorman.com • www.jasonmoorman.com

	
2700 Presidio Drive	 Brentwood, CA 94513	

BRENTWOOD 	 $975,000

SPACIOUS AND BEAUTIFUL  
5 BEDROOM 4 FULL BATH HOME  

with a pool located in highly desired Shadow Lakes 
Community.  Cooking and entertaining will be a 
delight in this updated eat-in kitchen with a huge 
island featuring quartz countertops and stainless steel 
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